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Riaditel preteku:

Tlag: 25.7.2010 19:46:56

MX2-Junior Beckov 1,800 Km
Celkom . ......
.  H

Poz R.&. Meno Stat Znatka Mesto Kategoria 1F 2F Celkom bodov  Rozdiel  Odstup

1 9 Maéario BOLIBRUCH SVK KTM 250 Zubrohlava MX2 junior 25 25 50 0 0

2 61 Jakub HRUSKA SVK KTM 250 Pov.Bystrica MX2 junior 22 22 44 6 6

3 78  Jan DROBEC SVK YAMAHA YZ250  Nitrianske Rudno MX2 junior 18 20 38 12 6

4 191 Denis ZUZIC SVK Suzuki RMZ 250  Bratislava MX2 junior 20 18 38 12 0

5 202 Jan STACHON-TUTON POL KTM ZAKOPANE MX2 junior 15 16 31 19 7

6 50 Patrik BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250 Dubové MX2 junior 13 15 28 22 3

7 118 Ronald KARELL SVK KAWASAKI KXFz ~ Galanta MX2 junior 16 11 27 23 1

8 98 Lukas JANOSKO SVK Yamaha YZ 1257 Zubak MX2 junior 12 14 26 24 1

9 26 Patrik JURIK SVK KAWASAKI KXF . Diviacka Nova Ves MX2 junior 14 12 26 24 0
10 71 David MOLNAR SVK KTM 250 SXF Piestany MX2 junior 10 13 23 27 3
1 12 Nicolas TOTH SVK KTM SXF 250 Dvory nad Zitavou MX2 junior 11 8 19 31 4
12 151  Roébert UHRIN SVK Yamaha YZ 250F  Piestany MX2 junior 8 10 18 32 1
13 181 Filip MASTRLA SVK Stupava MX2 junior 5 9 14 36 4
14 221 Adam HROSSO SVK YAMAHA 250 XZI ~ Topolgany MX2 junior 7 7 14 36 0
15 471 Filip BiRO SVK YAMAHA 125 NITRA MX2 junior 9 2 11 39 3
16 96 Viktor KOVAC SVK Yamaha YZ 144  Medvecké MX2 junior 3 6 9 a1 2
17 94 Matus LAVO SVK YAMAHA YZ 125  Malé Vozokany MX2 junior 4 5 9 41 0
18 77. Marcel MISKOV SVK KTM 85 Skycov MX2 junior 6 0 6 44 3
19 182 Mério BALCIERAK SVK HONDA CRF250  Zubrohlava MX2 junior 0 4 4 46 2
20 49 Lukas BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 25C  Dubové MX2 junior - 3 3 47 1
21 37 Adam SKRIPEK SVK KTM 250 O3¢adnica MX2 junior 2 - 2 48 1
22 45 Vladimir BARANEK SVK Honda 150 Povazské Bystrica MX2 junior 0 1 1 49 1
23 6 Tomas KUTNY SVK HUSQUARNATC  Ladce MX2 junior 1 0 1 49 0
24 111 Eduard WERNER SVK YAMAHAYZ 125  Trenéin MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 1
25 152 Petra KRATKA SVK Yamaha YZ 125  Chynorany MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
26 79 Tomas CIKEL SVK KTM 250 SXF Beckov MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
27 62 Oliver MORO SVK KTM SXF 250 Sekule MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
28 77 Juraj MALEK SVK HONDACR 125  Rudnik MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
29 24 Andrej DANIS SVK SUZUKI 250 4T Pezinok MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
30 32 Vlasto DORNAK SVK Stara Tura MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
31 22 Martin GRENO SVK HONDA Dudince MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
32 10 Lukas FLIMEL SVK HONDA 250 4T Banovce nad Bebravou MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
33 2 Samuel OBORAK SVK SUZUKIRM 125  Salgogka MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
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